BREAKFAST MENU

CHEF’S FULL BREAKFAST £9.25
3bacon rashers, 3 sausage, 2 hash browns, 2 fried egg, baked beans, fried bread, tomato,
mushrooms and black pudding served with toast and jams

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £7.90
2bacon rashers, 2 sausage, 2 hash browns, fried egg, baked beans, tomato, and mushrooms
served with toast and jams

LIGHTER BREAKFAST £5.25
2bacon rasher, 1 sausage, baked beans and fried egg served with toast and jam

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £6.65
baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, fried egg, hash browns and potato wedges served with
toast and jams

WHY NOT ADD EXTRA
BAKED BEANS £0.50
BLACK PUDDING £1.00
TOMATO £0.50
MUSHROOMS £0.50
PORTION HASH BROWN £1.00
FRIED BREAD £1.00
HOT BUTTERED KIPPERS served with brown bread £5.50

SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGG served on a toasted oven bottom bun £6.45
BLACK PUDDING STACK black pudding topped with bacon and a poached egg £6.25

BREAKFAST BUN £6.00
sausage, bacon and fried egg on a toasted bun
- add black pudding (+1.00)

Omelette selection
CHEESE AND TOMATO £6.10
CHEESE AND MUSHROOM £6.10
HAM AND CHEESE £6.65

BACON, CHEESE AND MUSHROOM £6.65



THE LIGHTER SIDE

2 FRESHLY BAKED ALL BUTTER CROISSANTS with jam

MUSHROOM AND TOMATO CROISSANT SANDWICH
BACON AND TOMATO CROISSANT SANDWICH

2 FRESHLY BAKED PAIN AUX CHOCOLATE

DUO OF CROISSANT AND PAIN AUX CHOCOLATE
SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED MINI DANISHES
POACHED EGG ON TOAST

BEANS ON TOAST

CHEESE ON TOAST topped with cracked black pepper, with Worcester sauce
BEANS AND CHEESE ON TOAST

HAM AND CHEESE ON TOAST

FRESH TOAST with a selection of jams

HOT BUTTERED CRUMPETS

TOASTED FRUIT T-CAKE

Hot drinks

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, DE-CAFFEINATED, EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT,
DARJEELING, RASPBERRY & GINSENG, CAMOMILE, ASSAM,
LEMON & GINGER, GREEN TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

COFFEES (A4ll available in de-caffeinated)
FLAT WHITE

LARGE WHITE/BLACK COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, DOUBLE ESPRESSO

WHITE, BLACK, SINGLE ESPRESSO

£4.10

£5.00

£5.50

£4.10

£4.10

£5.25

£4.50

£3.95

£4.65

£4.75

£5.25

£1.75

£2.00

£2.00

£1.50

£2.30

£2.35

£2.35

£2.60

£1.85



