BREAKFAST MENU

CHEF'S FULL BREAKFAST		£9.25	
3bacon rashers, 3 sausage, 2 hash browns, 2 fried egg, baked beans, fried bread, tomato, mushrooms and black pudding served with toast and jams			
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST		£7.90	
2bacon rashers, 2 sausage, 2 hash browns, fried egg, baked beans, tomato, and mushrooms served with toast and jams			
LIGHTER BREAKFAST		£5.25	
2bacon rasher, 1 sausage, baked beans and fried egg served with toast and jam			
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST		£6.65	
baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, fried egg, hash browns and potato wedges served toast and jams			
WHY NOT ADD EXTRA			
	BAKED BEANS	£0.50	
	BLACK PUDDING	£1.00	
	TOMATO	£0.50	
	MUSHROOMS	£0.50	
	PORTION HASH BROWN	£1.00	
	FRIED BREAD	£1.00	
HOT BUTTERED KIPPERS served with brown bread		£5.50	
SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGG served on a toasted oven bottom bun			
BLACK PUDDING STACK black pudding topped with bacon and a poached egg			
BREAKFAST BUN		£6.00	
sausage, bacon and fried egg on a toasted b	bun		
- add black pudding (+1	(.00)		
Omelette selection			
CHEESE AND TOMATO		£6.10	
CHEESE AND MUSHROOM		£6.10	
HAM AND CHEESE		£6.65	
BACON, CHEESE AND MUSHROOM		£6.65	

THE LIGHTER SIDE

2 FRESHLY BAKED ALL BUTTER CROISSANTS with jam	
MUSHROOM AND TOMATO CROISSANT SANDWICH	£5.00
BACON AND TOMATO CROISSANT SANDWICH	£5.50
2 FRESHLY BAKED PAIN AUX CHOCOLATE	
DUO OF CROISSANT AND PAIN AUX CHOCOLATE	
SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED MINI DANISHES	
POACHED EGG ON TOAST	£4.50
BEANS ON TOAST	£3.95
CHEESE ON TOAST topped with cracked black pepper, with Worcester sauce	£4.65
BEANS AND CHEESE ON TOAST	£4.75
HAM AND CHEESE ON TOAST	£5.25
FRESH TOAST with a selection of jams	£1.75
HOT BUTTERED CRUMPETS	£2.00
TOASTED FRUIT T-CAKE	£2.00
<u>Hot drinks</u>	
TEA	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, DE-CAFFEINATED, EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT, DARJEELING, RASPBERRY & GINSENG, CAMOMILE, ASSAM, LEMON & GINGER, GREEN TEA	£1.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.30
COFFEES (All available in de-caffeinated)	
FLAT WHITE	£2.35
LARGE WHITE/BLACK COFFEE	£2.35
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.60
WHITE, BLACK, SINGLE ESPRESSO	£1.85